Marion Cultural Centre

Fees and Charges Schedule

Room Corporate Rates Community Rates

Business ‘ CoM Business ‘ Community CoM Resident
Domain Theatre* ROOM ONLY
Monday to Saturday per hour $130 $65 $79 $40
(Minimum 3 hours)
Domain Theatre* ROOM ONLY
Sunday per hour $163 $82 $110 $55
(Minimum 4 hours)
Sturt Room
Monday to Saturday per hour $56 $28 $29 $15
(Minimum 2 hours)
Sturt Room
Sunday per hour $89 $45 $56 $28
(Minimum 4 hours)
Foyer**
Monday to Saturday per hour $34 $17 $23 $12
(Minimum 2 hours)
Foyer**
Sunday per hour $89 $45 $56 $28
(Minimum 4 hours)
Staff
Monday to Saturday per hour
Technical*, Duty & Front of House Staff $79 $79 $79 $79
(Minimum 3 hours)
Staff
Sunday per hour

1 1 1 1

Technical*, Duty & Front of House Staff A0 $100 00 $100
(Minimum 4 hours)
Stage Build $252 $252 $252 $252
Curtain de-rig & re-rig $425 $425 $425 $425
Ticket sales via box office per ticket $3 $3 $3 $3
8 person round table including table cloths $5 $5 $5 $5

*A minimum of one technical staff is required for all Domain Theatre bookings at additional charge, see staff charges

** After 6pm or Saturday/Sunday only hired with additional room minimum rates apply OR Sturt Room rates apply
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